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Mats
Yvonne
Jérgen
Ann-Sofie
Siw
Emma
Anna
Daniel
Eva
Conny
Par

Nils Goran
Pernilla
Mikael
Jenny
Karin
Per-Ake
Jorgen
Marie
Gunilla
Nicklas
Lise-Lott
Carolin
Lena
Jessica
Veronica
Mikaela
Gunnar
Lovisa
Mats

Efternamn

Andersson
Svensson
Nordin
Halvarsson
Strandberg
Kinnunen
Lindstedt
Widmark
Franzén
Gundrosen
Erlandsson
Larsson
Johansson
Aberg
Johansson
Séderberg
Nilsson
Svensson
Daun
Fries
Svensson
Svensson
From
Martinson
Myhre
Nilsson
Eriksson
Bergman
Dahne
Mattsson

Slutresultat Forsvarsmaktsmasterskapet 2016

Distrikt

Gavleborg
Blekinge
Sérmland
MND
Gavleborg
OND
Stockholm
OND
Skaraborg
Halland
Gotland
Sérmland
OND
Skaraborg
Gotland
Gavleborg
Skane
Blekinge
Vastra
Vastra
Skane
Halland
Dalarna
Vastmanland
Varmland-Dal
Uppland
Dalarna
Stockholm
MND
Uppland

Patrullering

457,50
424,00
276,00
353,00
346,50
320,00
285,50
430,50
308,00
292,50
284,00
273,00
291,00
346,50
415,50
279,50
242,00
227,00
239,00
227,50
222,00
190,00
120,00
125,00
224,50
120,00
120,00
117,50
308,00
231,00

Spar

474,50
447,00
478,00
482,00
492,50
427,00
499,00
327,00
481,50
486,00
473,50
422,50
445,00
376,00
277,00
320,00
500,00
482,00
479,00
444,50
410,00
446,50
429,00
498,00
444,00
393,00
484,00
426,00
230,50
264,50

Uppletande

80,00
40,00
78,00
40,00
50,00
40,00
50,00
54,00
60,00

0,00

0,00
58,00

0,00
54,00
40,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
40,00
40,00
42,00
56,00
52,00
40,00

0,00
40,00
40,00

0,00
48,00
48,00

Lydnad

172,75
187,75
199,75
154,00

96,00
193,75
135,00
142,00

97,75
154,25
147,00
147,00
152,75
100,00
116,50
120,25
176,75
186,25
129,00
108,00
137,00
112,00
177,00
112,75
105,00
164,50

69,00
161,25
101,50

82,00

Poang

1184,75
1098,75
1031,75
1029,00
985,00
980,75
969,50
953,50
947,25
932,75
904,50
900,50
888,75
876,50
849,00
719,75
918,75
895,25
887,00
820,00
811,00
804,50
778,00
775,75
773,50
717,50
713,00
704,75
688,00
625,50
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Gk
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